
Name of the 
Student

Name  of the Event Team/Individual University/State/Nati 
onal/International

Position Secured Name of the Institution Organised

J. Meghana Badminton Asia 
Championship 2018

Individual National 1st prize All India senior Ranking Badminton Association,Baraily

Raga 
Niveditha

Table tennis competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Interstate Table tennis championships Jammu

Suchitra .N 1500 m Run Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Reliance Foundation College Athletics- Youth Sports

Nithya 35 national Junior 
Athletics Championship

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Andhra Pradesh Athletics Associationat Vijawada(AP)

N.Pravalika Kho-kho competitions Team Intercollegiate 2nd prize

UP Athletics  Association at Mathura
Suchitra .N 53 National Cross Country 

Championships
Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Ann's college for women
Nithya Inter college athletics 

championship
Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

Osmania University
S. Anuragha Basket Ball Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women
shweta singh Judo competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Inter university Tournaments,Osmania University

B. Manisha Judo competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Tournaments,Punjab University,Chandigarh

G.Anupama Yoga Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize 32nd Hyderabad and Rangareddy district level championships

St. Ann’s College for Women
(Autonomous), Affiliated to Osmania University

Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle)
College with Potential for Excellence by UGC

Hyderabad- 500028, Telangana,India

Date of the Event

15-01-2018 to 
18-01-2018

02-12-2019 to 
08-12-2019

2019

02-11-2019 to 
06-11-2019

9-7-2019

20-1-2019
31-11-2019

22-7-2019
5-11-2019 to 8-
11-2019

10-12-2018 to 
12-12-2018

1-12-2019 to 2-
12-2019



Smitha Volley ball Competition Individual Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women
Ashwini Handball Championship Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Association-Telangana Handball Association

Hafeeja 
Begum

Judo competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women
G.Lavanya Handball Team Intercollegiate 1st prize Inter college Tournament for women

,Osmania university

V.Tara Handball Team Intercollegiate 1st prize Inter college Tournament for women
,Osmania university

Hafeeja 
Begum

400m Hurdles Team Intercollegiate 2nd prize Inter college Athletics Championship for Women ,Osmania university

Hafeeja 
Begum

Tennikoit Team Intercollegiate 2nd Inter college Athletics Championship for Women ,Osmania university

Hafeeja 
Begum

Judo Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Inter college Tournament,Osmania university

Sandhya Handball Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Inter college Tournament,Osmania university

Ch.sai 
Uttejitha rao

Badminton competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Indonesia Asian games organizing committe

Ch. Sai 
Uttejita Rao

state Inter Zonal 
Badminton 
championship,Guwahati

Individual National Gold Medal the Auspicesof Badminton Association India

Sujatha Intercollege 
tournament,Judo

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women
Raga Nivedita Tennis championship Individual National Bronze Medal Association -sponsored by Mahaveer Group of Institutions

S. Anuragha kho kho competition Individual State 2 nd prize

St Anns college for women

16-7-2019
20-12-2018 to 
22-12-2018

2018-2019

23-1-2019

24-1-2019
1-10-2018 to 2-
10-2018

26-2-2019 to 27-
2-2019

2018-2019

23-1-2019

2018
10-2-2019 to 16-
2-2019

7-12-2019
13-10-2019 to 
16-10-2019

9-7-2019



S. Meghana 5th Telangana State Senior 
Inter District  Volleyball

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Sardar Patel Stadium -Khammam Volleyball Association

Richa Sharma Volleyball competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

BHEL sports Development club
P.Sri kruti Volleyball competition Team Intercollegiate 2nd Prize Siddipet District Volley ballChampionship

K.Laxmi 
Aparna

Inter College Volleyball 
Tournament  for Women

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

BHEL sports Development club
G.Jhansi Volleyball competition Team Intercollegiate 2nd Prize

St Anns college for women
A Sushmitha Volleyball competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women
G.Jai Sri Volleyball competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women
Nithya Athletics Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize 3rd South Asian Junior Athletics Championship,Columbo

Suchitra

Fit Hyderabad Run

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

Fit Hyderabad Run
Sweta Singh Judo Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Tournaments,Punjab University,Chandigarh

Anuragha Cross Country 
competition

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize All-India Inter University Tournament- Gulbarga University

Y.Manasa Kho-Kho Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Department of physical education,Osmania university

G Shravani Carrom competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize 32nd Hyderabad and Rangareddy Yoga COmpetition

Raaga 
Niveditha

Table tennis competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

Osmania University

24-11-2019 to 
27-11-2019

28-8-2019 to 31-
08-2019

17-02-2019 to 
20-02-2019

28-8-2019 to 31-
08-2019

16-7-2019

16-7-2019

16-7-2019
05-05-2018 to 
06-05-2018

8-12-2019
10-12-2018 to 
12-12-2018

4-10-2018

18-10-2018

18-11-2018

18-9-2019



Ikshitha zone
Inter-universities

Individual National 1st Prize Andhra pradesh Table tennis Association

Fiza Fatima 
Khan

Volleyball competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize college tounament for women,Osmania University

V.latha Volleyball competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize college tounament for women,Osmania University

N.Pravalika Handball Team Intercollegiate 2nd Prize Inter college Tournament,Osmania university-Lal bahadur Stadium

Saumya Tennikoit Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize college tournament for women,Osmania University

V.Anvitha 
Reddy

Volleyball competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize college tounament for women,Osmania University

P.Pallavi Handball Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

Uttar pradesh Handball Association
J.Vaishnavi Athletics Team Intercollegiate 2nd Prize Intercollege Athletics championship,Osmaina university

Simram Karki Judo competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

Karimnagar District  Judo association
Syeda Saniya Judo competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Department of Physical Education Osmania university

Saniya Saba Judo competition Team Intercollegiate 3rd Prize Inter college tounament for women,Osmania University

Suchitra .N Run Competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize 26th Golden mile Run,Athletics coaching Academy

Saumya Yoga Team Intercollegiate 4th  Prize Inter college Tournament,Osmania university

Meghana 10 Km Run Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women

12-9-2018
29-01-2020 to 
30-01-2020

29-01-2020 to 
30-01-2020

1-2-2020
18-02-2020 to 
19-02-2020

29-01-2020 to 
30-01-2020

04-02-2020 to 8-
02-2020

30-10-2019 to 
31-10-2019

09-11-2019 to 
10-11-2019

1-12-2019

7-12-2019

28-1-2019

5-12-2020

20-7-2019



Vaishnavi Cross Country competition Team Intercollegiate 2nd Prize

St Anns college for women
G.Lavanya Handball competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

Uttar pradesh Handball Association
N.Pravalika Handball competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize 48th senior womenhandball championship,Mahbubnagar

Smitha Handball competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Inter college Tournament, for women Osmania university

G.Sandhya Basket Ball Team Intercollegiate 2nd Prize Inter college Tournament, for women Osmania university

J.Vaishnavi Handball competition Team Intercollegiate 2nd Prize Inter college Tournament, for women Osmania university

S.Meghana Tennikoit competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women
Saumya Tennikoit competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women
P.Sri Kruti Kho-kho competitions Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women
K.Sravya Intercollege tournament Team Intercollegiate 4th prize Inter college Tournament, for women Osmania university

S.Meghana Tennikoit Competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize

St Anns college for women
Saumya Yoga competition Team Intercollegiate 3rd Prize

St Anns college for women
P.Sri Kruti Tennikoit Competition Team Intercollegiate 3rd Prize

St Anns college for women
Sanjana 
Tiwari

Basket Ball Team Intercollegiate 2nd prize Inter college Tournament, for women Osmania university

22-7-2019
04-02-2020 to 8-
2-2020

14-12-2019 to 
16-12-2019

1-2-2020

23-9-2019

1-2-2020

5-7-2019

7-5-2019

9-7-2019

20-9-2019

15-7-2019

24-7-2019

15-7-2019

23-9-2019



Hafheeja 
Begum

Athletics,Running Individual National 3rd place

Bits Pilani Hyderabad
Firdous 
Shakeel

Inetrcollege tournament Team Intercollegiate 1st prize Inter college Tournament, for women Osmania university

Manisha Chess competetion Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Inter college Tournament, for women Osmania university

K.Rishitha Inter college 
TournamneBasketball

Team Intercollegiate 2nd prize Inter college Tournament, for women Osmania university

Humera 
Sultana

Basket Ball Team Intercollegiate 2nd prize Inter college Tournament, for women Osmania university

Manichandan
a

Running,National youth 
games

Individual National Gold Medal MSME 5th national youth games championship

Manichandan
a

LongJump,National youth 
games

Individual National Gold Medal MSME 5th national youth games championship

J.Vaishnavi Judo competition Team Intercollegiate 3rd Prize

St Anns college
Padma Sri Athletics Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Department of Physical education,Osmania university

Divya Cross Country competition Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize National youth and Education federation

Pameshwari Championship Archery
– 2022

Individual International 1st Prize INDO NEPAL invitational International championship

Meghana 
Reddy

Yuganda Junior 
Internationalchallenge

Individual International Merit Uganda Junior International championship

Nasreen 
sultana

Judo competition Team Intercollegiate 3rd Prize

Telangana Judo Association
Saher Ibrahim Intercollege 

Tournament,Wrestling
Individual Intercollegiate Winner

Intercollege Tournament for women

2019

7-12-2019

20-9-2019
23-9-2019 to
24-9-2019

23-9-2019 to
24-9-2019

27-11-2021

27-11-2021

23-7-2019

21-2-2022
29-12-2021 to 2-
1-2022

2022

28-2-2022

7-8-2022

25-2-2022



Kedia 
Bhavani

24th summer Deaflympics Individual National 4th place

24th deafolympics
Manasa goud International open karate 

championship
Individual International Bronze Medal Telangana Association of Integrated sports

Gayatri kabadi Individual International 2nd prize Inter college Tournament for women
,Osmania university

Bhavani 
kedia

XXV National deaf sports 
lawn tennis

Individual National 1st Prize

All India sports council of Deaf
Monisha Throw ball,Osmania 

university
Individual National Gold medal Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Meghana 
reddy

osmania University 
intercollege sports

Team Intercollegiate 2nd prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Mahwish 
syeda ansa

Osmania University 
intercollege sports

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Faiza Mirza University intercollege 
sports

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Tuba mateen Throw ball,Osmania 
university

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Kulsum Naaz Throw ball,Osmania 
university

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Safa Siddique Handball competition Team Intercollegiate 3rd Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Sreeya yadav Throw ball,Osmania 
university

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Sreeya yadav softball,Osmania university Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Ayesha Ishaq Throw ball,Osmania 
university

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

2-3-2023

2-3-2023

28-2-2023

2-3-2023

19-2-2023

1-3-2023

15-11-2022

2-3-2023

6-12-2022

2-3-2023

2-3-2023

1-5-2022

21-11-2021
1-12-2022 to 2-
12-2022



Zainab 
Ameena

Throw ball,Osmania 
university

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Humera 
Begum

Telangana Judo association Individual Intercollegiate 1st Prize

Telangana Judo association
Masnitha Intercollegiate tournament Team Intercollegiate 4th Place Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Sidra Fatima Intercollegiate tournament 
Throwball

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

T.Anjali Devi Intercollegiate tournament 
Handball

Team Intercollegiate 3rd Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Priyanka 
parikh

Intercollegiate tournament 
softball

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Priyanka 
parikh

Intercollegiate tournament 
Taekwondo

Team Intercollegiate 2nd Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Abhinaya 
Shwetha

Intercollegiate tournament 
Yoga

Team Intercollegiate 3rd Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

T.Anjali Devi Intercollegiate tournament 
Kabaddi

Team Intercollegiate 4th place Intercollege Tournament committee for women

D.Poulina Intercollegiate tournament 
softball

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

T.Anjali Devi Intercollegiate tournament 
softball

Team Intercollegiate 1st Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Priyanka 
parikh

Telangana Judo association Individual Interdistrict 3rd prize

Telangana Judo association
Priyanka 
parikh

Intercollegiate tournament 
Judo

Team Intercollegiate 3rd prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Mahwish 
syeda ansa

Intercollegiate tournament 
volleyball

Team Intercollegiate 2nd Prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

2-3-2023

2023

2-11-2022

2-3-2023

8-2-2023

2-3-2023

22-12-2022

24-11-2022

1-12-2022

1-3-2023

1-3-2023

2022

6-12-2022

9-12-2022



D.Poulina Intercollegiate tournament 
basketball

Team Intercollegiate 4th place Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Suhad Aijaz 
khan

Intercollegiate tournament 
handball

Team Intercollegiate 3rd prize Intercollege Tournament committee for women

Manasa goud Open karate championship Individual National Bronze Medal

Naidu's SelfDefence Academy
Manasa goud International open Karate Individual International Gold medal Sports Karate Association of Andhra Pradesh

Saher Ibrahim Intercollegiate tournament 
Taekwondo

Team Intercollegiate 3rd Prize Intercollege Tournament commoittee for women
12-2-2023

22-12-2022

1-11-2022

8-2-2023

10-2-2023


